
TERMINE FÜR DIE PC PRÜFUNGEN :

Don ne rstag

Donnerstag

Don ne rsta g

Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Don ne rstag

Donnerstag

Don ne rstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

20.0 6.2024

04,07.2024

18.07.202t+

01.0 8.2024

14.0 8.2024

29.08,2024

12.09.2024

26.09.2024

10.10.2024

24.10.2024

07.11 .2024

21.11.2024


